  info@nortech.co.za       www.nortech.co.za
The 8 series, Nortech’s new flagship Vehicle Detector range addresses the market’s need for a slimline, advanced
vehicle detection solution.  The powerful architecture facilitates on-board vehicle classification including speed,
vehicle length and headway.  The relay and opto outputs are fully configurable, allowing for alarms and alerts on
desired events.
Nortech’s Automatic Frequency Selection (AFS) algorithms have been refined and optimised resulting in simplified
setup and installation of complex multi-lane traffic sites. The new wireless diagnostic unit, the DU800 allows for
detector configuration and installation feedback on any iOS or Android device.  This eliminates the need to adjust any

-40°C to +80°C
Dimensions Maximum outer dimensions are 94mm x 94mm x 22,5mm.
ORDERING INFORMATION
308FT4201 TD282 Dual Channel 90 - 230V AC
308FT4202 TD284 Dual Channel 12 -24V AC/DC
308FT4203 TD282 Dual Channel 90 - 230V AC Opto Outputs
308FT4204 TD284 Dual Channel 9 - 24V AC/DC Opto Outputs